
S.No Enrolment No. Name Course Code Exam Date Time

1 2250124668 SANJEEV KUMAR MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

2 2253260924 SURAJ ABLE ELLEY MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

3 2253261005 SIDDHARTH SAGAR MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

4 2107983583 SOFIYA KHAN MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

5 2253260930 RUCHI GAUTAM MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

6 2253263970 ROHIT RIALCH MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

7 2106007268 ERAM FAROOQUI MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

8 2106007313 YAWAR ALI KHAN MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

9 2253260903 SAROVARI MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

10 2250082222 VINOD KUMAR MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

11 2252551463 AVINASH KUMAR CHAURASIYA MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

12 2253260945 MOHIT KUMAR MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

13 2253465122 SONALI SAXENA MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

14 2250040628 SHIVAM SHARMA MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

15 2253264220 VARUN MITRA MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

16 2253260863 KAVITA RAWAT MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

17 2253164324 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

18 2250040649 KARAN MSEI021P 18th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

IGNOU TEPE DEC 2022 (MSCIS)
Exam Centre Code: 07162

Morning Session
Batch-1



S.No Enrolment No. Name Course Code Exam Date Time

1 2250124668 SANJEEV KUMAR MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

2 2253260924 SURAJ ABLE ELLEY MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

3 2253261005 SIDDHARTH SAGAR MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

4 2107983583 SOFIYA KHAN MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

5 2253260930 RUCHI GAUTAM MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

6 2253263970 ROHIT RIALCH MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

7 2106007268 ERAM FAROOQUI MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

8 2106007313 YAWAR ALI KHAN MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

9 2253260903 SAROVARI MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

10 2250082222 VINOD KUMAR MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

11 2252551463 AVINASH KUMAR CHAURASIYA MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

12 2253260945 MOHIT KUMAR MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

13 2253465122 SONALI SAXENA MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

14 2250040628 SHIVAM SHARMA MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

15 2253264220 VARUN MITRA MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

16 2253260863 KAVITA RAWAT MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

17 2253164324 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

18 2250040649 KARAN MSEI022P 18th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

IIGNOU TEPE DEC 2022 (MSCIS)
Exam Centre Code: 07162

Afternoon Session
Batch-1



S.No Enrolment No. Name Course Code Exam Date Time

1 2107983583 SOFIYA KHAN MSEI025P 19th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

2 2106007268 ERAM FAROOQUI MSEI025P 19th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

3 2106007313 YAWAR ALI KHAN MSEI025P 19th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

S.No Enrolment No. Name Course Code Exam Date Time

1 2250124668 SANJEEV KUMAR MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

2 2253260924 SURAJ ABLE ELLEY MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

3 2253261005 SIDDHARTH SAGAR MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

4 2107983583 SOFIYA KHAN MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

5 2253260930 RUCHI GAUTAM MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

6 2253263970 ROHIT RIALCH MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

7 2106007268 ERAM FAROOQUI MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

8 2106007313 YAWAR ALI KHAN MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

9 2253260903 SAROVARI MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

10 2250082222 VINOD KUMAR MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

11 2252551463 AVINASH KUMAR CHAURASIYA MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

12 2253260945 MOHIT KUMAR MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

13 2253465122 SONALI SAXENA MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

14 2250040628 SHIVAM SHARMA MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

15 2253264220 VARUN MITRA MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

16 2253260863 KAVITA RAWAT MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

17 2253164324 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

18 2250040649 KARAN MSEI023P 19th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

IGNOU TEPE DEC 2022 (MSCIS)
Exam Centre Code: 07162

Afternoon Session
Batch-1

IGNOU TEPE DEC 2022 (MSCIS)
Exam Centre Code: 07162

Morning Session
Batch-1



S.No Enrolment No. Name Course Code Exam Date Time

1 2107983583 SOFIYA KHAN MSEI026P 20th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

2 2106007268 ERAM FAROOQUI MSEI026P 20th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

3 2106007313 YAWAR ALI KHAN MSEI026P 20th Jan 2023 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

S.No Enrolment No. Name Course Code Exam Date Time

1 2107983583 SOFIYA KHAN MSEI027P 20th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

2 2106007268 ERAM FAROOQUI MSEI027P 20th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

3 2106007313 YAWAR ALI KHAN MSEI027P 20th Jan 2023 2:00PM to 5:00PM

IGNOU TEPE DEC 2022 (MSCIS)
Exam Centre Code: 07162

Morning Session
Batch-1

IGNOU TEPE DEC 2022 (MSCIS)
Exam Centre Code: 07162

Afternoon Session
Batch-1


